Kurstage fur Kurs: Practical Business English B1 - online (26F72701)

Datum
10.04.2026

24.04.2026
08.05.2026
22.05.2026
29.05.2026
05.06.2026
12.06.2026
19.06.2026
26.06.2026
03.07.2026

Volkshochschule

Gottingen Osterode gGmbH

Zeit

14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr
14:00 - 15:30 Uhr

Ort
Online-Schulung

Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung
Online-Schulung

Online-Schulung
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